
Aia-Unca»Hf Fanning, Saturday, February 10,1W6

Philadelphia
Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA

FEBRUARY 7, 1996
CITRUS FRUITS

fair qual 7.50-9.00 138 i 10.00 fair qual
7.00 4/5 buctm FL Pineapple IOOi 6.00
Mid-Seaton IOOi 8.50

—TANGELOS: MARKET STEADY
4/5 bucmi FL Minneola 64t 17.00 80i
15.00 100t 13.00 125 t 9.00-10.00

—TANGERINES: MARKETSTEADY
4/5 buctntFL Honey 80t 18.00IOOt 18.00
120 t 15.00

—GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
4/5 buctnt FL Interior Red 27i 6.00 32f
5.50-6.00 36i 5.50-6.00 few 5.00 40>
5.00- few 4.00 S6> few 4.00

—LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctni
AZ 95s fair qual 12.00 140 i fr qual 11.00
165 i fr qual 10.00 200 i fr qual 9.00 CA
115ifr qual 11.00-13.00140114.00fr qua!
11.00- 16Si 13.50 fr qual
10.00- 1.00moa 11.00 200 t 12.50 fr qual
10.50

—TEMPLES: 4/5 buctnt FL 64-12St fr
appearance 5.00

BERRIES
—BLUEBERRIES: flu 12 6-oz cupt

with lidtCLmed 13.00ft cond 8.00-9.00
—CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
—LIMES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 10 lb ctni FL 42s fr cond
4.00-5.00 MX 42f 6.30 48t 6.00-6.50
moidy 6.00 few 7.00 S4i 6.00-6.30 few
7.00 63i 6.00-6.30 few 7.00

—MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS
LIGHTflu 121/2-ptbku with Ud«CL Red
Cummt 18.00 CR Blacfcberriet 20.00

—RASPBERRIES: MARKETLOWER
fltt 12 1/2-pt bku with lida CL Red 16.00

—STRAWBERRIES: MARKETLOW-
ER fits 12 1-pt bias CA med-lge
20.00- mostly 20.00 ft appearance
17.00- FL med-lge 14.00-16.00

mostly 1’4.00fr cond 8.00-10.00 fits 4 1-lb
cntrs w/lids CA With Stems Ige 24.00

MELONS

—ORANGES: MARKET STEADY
ctni CA Nivel 40i 13.0048i 13.00fr qual
10.00 S6i 13.00-13.30fr quel 10.00-10.50
72s 12.00-12.30 fair quel 9.00-10.00 88s
11.00-12.00 fr quel 8.00-9.30 113 s 11.00 CANTALOUPS: MARKET

North end of Leesport, PA turn East off Route 61
"WHERE FRIENDS MEET"

BERKS COUNTY'S ONLY WEEKLY
CATTLE & SWINE AUCTION-

WEDNESDAYATI P.M.

FARMER'S MARKET Every Wednesday,
9 AM TO 8 PM

Garden Fresh Fruits & Vegetables-Bakery Fresh Cakes, Pies and
Buns-Butcher Fresh Meats & Cheese-Sporting Goods-Clothing-
Furmture - Jewelry - Used Items & Collectibles.
PHONE: 610-926-1307 BILL WEIST & WOODY WEIST, MGRS.

Cumberland Co. Mil

PRODUCE MEETING §§

Wednesday Feb. 14, 9:30 AM
Walnut Bottom Firehall

5 Miles East of Shippensburg on Rt. 174

VEGETABLE GROWING
tr AND SPRAYING

**
******

PENN STATE and OTHER MANUFACTURE
REPRESENTATIVE.

Plan To Attend...Earn 2 Core And 4 *

Category Credits For Spraying License

CALL 717-532-5511
LV FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Ldnbocfi (Produce SiucHon
1120 !Ritner Muy., fßpute 11 Shippensßuig, T&17257

SLIGHTLY HIGHER 112 otaifetts CR 6s
ft eond 6.00 12i 13.00 It corn! 7.00 ISt
13.00 fr cood 100

—HONBYDBWS: MARKET HIGHER
2/3 ctat EL 5* 950 6i 9.50 It cood
5.00- mo* 5.00-0.00 Si 9.50 It cond
5.00- mo* 5.00- i.OO

—MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—WATERMELONS; MARKET
STEADY ctni per cm MX Sangria 3i
22.00 4i 20.00-22.00 Allsweet 3s 22.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
-APPLES: MARKET STEADY ctns

trypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 80s
17.50 88s 17.50 100 s 17.50 Golden Deli-
cious 64s ft cond 13.00 U.S. ExFcy Red
Delicious 64s 16.50 80s 16.50 ctns celpk
VT U.S. One Mcimosh 100 s 950-11.00
120 s 850-950 140 s 850-950 CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctni uyplc WA WAExFcy Red Delicious
80s 23.00-24.00 88s 20.0024.00 100s
18.50 113 s 18.50 Golden Delicious 80s
20.0022.00 mostly 20.00 88s 20.0022.00
100 s 20.00 U.S. ExFcy Granny Smith 100s24.00 WAFcy Red Delicious 88s 16.00
100 s 16.00 113 s 16.00 125 s 16.00 138s
16.00ctns celpk WA U.S. ExFcy Golden
Delicious 96s 21.00

-APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
■AVOCADOS: MARKET STEADY
2 lyr CA Hass t(Bs few 30.00ctni

—BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40
lb ctni IMPORT 13.00-14.00 fair qual
11.50-12JO small 9.50-10.50 moa 10.00

40 lb ctns begged IMPORT 14.00 cue
institutional pk IMPORT petite 13.00

-CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
—FRUITS OTHER: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
-GRAPES: MARKETSTEADY 23 lb

lugs CA Ribien ord cond 2.00-3.00 20-21
lblugs bf dCA Ribiers ordcond 2.00-3.00
18 lblugs bgd CLBOAT Thompson Seed-

less Ige 18.00 med-lge 14.00-16.00 med
10.00-12.00mostly 11.00-12.00ft appear-
ance 7.00-8.00 Flame Seediest Ige 18.00
med-lge 14.00-16.00med 12.00-13.00sml
11.00 White Seedlefl Type 16.00 Black

Seedless 15.00 18 lblugs wipd CLBOAT
Thompson Seedless med-lge 14.00 med
12.00Flame Seedless med-lge 16.00 med
14.00 Black Beauty Seediest Ige 18.00
med 10.00

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
fits 1lyr CL BOAT 27t 6.00 30t 6.50 33s
7.00 NZ 39s 7.00 10 kg cntrt IT 36 sz
14.00 39 tz 14.00

—MANGOES: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE

—NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctns/lugs 2 lyr tiypk CL BOAT
Red Diamond S6t one lot 9.00-10.00 60s
one lot 8.00 64s 14.00

—PAPAYA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PEACHES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
ctns 2 lyr tiypk CL BOAT Elegant Lady
44s 12.00-14.00

—PEARS: MARKET STEADY 4/S
buctns wipd OR U.S. One Bose 70s 15.00

-PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE
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Mi 15.00 100 i 15.00 llOi 15.00 120i
14.00 13S« 13.00WAUS. On* D’Anjou
lOi 11.00-20.00 lome 21.00 IOOt
18.00-19.00 tone 20.00 110* 1100-19.00
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE 4/5 bactn* wtpd OR U.S. One
D'Anjou 90* 19.00-20.00 100*
18.50-20.00 120* 17.50-18.50

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

-PINEAPPLES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm* 1lyrHl AIR 6. 11.50-12.00
mostly 12.00 ctn* 2 lyr CR 12*
10.S0-12.00 14* 10.50-12.00 GU 8i
10.00-12.00 12* 12.00

-PLANTAINS: MARKET STEADY
50 lb cm* CB 17.50-18.00

—PLUMS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

-POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
NONE


